Abra Runarsson
Alma Lindvall
Cecilia Hellstrom
Edith Skog Vallin
Elias Lennerland
Ellie Voest
Ellinore Edgren
Erik Hall

Erik Hjulberg
Freja Nyberg-ElIf
Gabiella Hallgren
Helge Sveningsson
Julia Johansson
Liam Lund

Linn Nordgren
Lucas Wettainen
Melker Rutsell
Miranda Svensson
Nemo Springfeldt
Neo Engbom
Nilea Lanz Elfving
Sixten Israelsson
Stina Eklund Karlsson
Villemo Lovén
Vilma Aslund

1 Matteus Karilainen
2 Matilda Koivumaki
3 Kelly Bergkvist
4 Aron Lai
5 Erik Malila
6 Ragnar Traff
7 Leonard Ramstam
8 Alina Bazhenova
9 Alfred Ohlsson
10 Billy Andersen
11 Oskar Hoglund
12 Mathilda Odengrund
13 Sam Strand
14 Alva Blidberg
15 Anabell Olivares
16 Malte Runarsson
17 Branting Oberg
18 Love Larsson
19 Denniz Storm
20 Vilhelm Schonbeck
21 Ludvig Hellstrom
22 Harry Andersen
23 Lars Snygg
24 Gabriel Norback
25 Tilly Sahlsten
26 Tim Borger
27 Alex Persson

28 Jonna Berlin Pettersson

29 Lukas Hellstrom

Gotlands Skyttesportforbund

Skyttiadens Regionsfinal
Region Ost sittande

Resultat LSi 11

Osthammar Skf (Up)
Linkopings Skf (Os)
Valdmarsvik (Os)
Forsa (Ga)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Klinte Skg (Go)
Rosersberg Skf (St)
Arbra (Ga)
Valdemarsvik (Os)
Delsbo/Bjuraker (Ga)
Fagersta Uskf (Vm)
Orsundsbro (Up)
Linkopings Skf (Os)
Arbra (Ga)
Oregrund-Grasé Skf (Up)
Sddra Trogds SG (Up)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Oregrund-Grasé Skf (Up)
Ludvika Skf (Da)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)

Sddermalm & Lilieholmens Skf (St)

Vrenaorten (S6)
Delsbo/Bjuraker (Ga)
Klinte Skg (Go)

Resultat LSi 13

Forsa (Ga)

Hallnas Skf (Up)

Arbra (Ga)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Bromma-Solna Skf (St)
Eskilstuna Skf (S6)

Klinte Skg (Go)
Oregrund-Graso Skf (Up)
Delsbo/Bjuraker (Ga)
Aker-Lanna (S&)

Klinte Skg (Go)
Orsundsbro (Up)
Valdmarsvik (Os)
Ludvika Skf (Da)
Botkyrka Skf (St)
Oregrund-Grasé Skf (Up)

Skolungdomens i Stockholms Skf (St)

Eskilstuna Skf (S6)
Forsa (Ga)
Vrenaorten (S0)
Visborgs Skf (Go)
Aker-Lanna (Sd)
Delsbo/Bjuraker (Ga)
Gimo Skf (Up)

Klinte Skg (Go)

Sodermalm & Lilieholmens Skf (St)

Motala Skg (Os)
Motala Skg (Os)
Valdemarsvik (Os)
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104.8
104.1
101.4
102.3
104.6
103.7
102.2
104.8
103.6
100.3
104.5

98.8
105.3
103.9
105.3
101.7
105.8
105.6
104.5
103.6
106.1

94.2
103.3
103.3
104.5

105.8
106.2
105.5
105.6
104.4
104.8
106.2
103.2
105.5
104.8
105.2
104.7
104.7
105.5
104.8
103.0
103.7
103.5
103.2
102.9
103.6
104.0
103.1
105.3
102.4
104.2
104.3
100.6

98.8

105.4
104.8
104.6
100.7
105.7
103.3
102.5
103.9
105.9
100.9
103.3

93.9
105.5
103.7
105.0
101.5
104.0
104.1
104.6
105.2
104.8

106.2
102.3
103.8

105.6
105.5
104.7
105.2
104.3
104.7
103.2
104.8
103.6
106.3
106.1
105.1
104.9
104.8
103.8
104.3
104.7
104.4
103.9
104.3
103.2
101.1
103.4
104.3
103.6
103.4
103.0

99.7

97.8

103.2
104.7
104.6
102.1
103.8
102.7
102.6
106.5
103.4
102.8
102.9

99.5
104.7
105.4
104.5
100.5
104.8
103.9
105.0
105.8
106.2

104.4
104.3
104.9

105.4
106.2
105.0
104.8
106.6
105.7
105.4
105.4
105.1
105.1
103.8
105.8
104.8
103.7
104.1
104.4
104.5
104.1
104.7
103.8
103.8
104.6
103.6
105.8
103.0
102.6
102.1
103.6
102.2

104.5
104.1
102.8
103.9
105.2
104.0
102.5
105.7
102.4

99.8
104.0
101.4
104.0

92.9
106.0
101.8
106.3
106.0
102.6
105.7
105.3

104.1
103.6
104.8

105.8
104.7
105.2
104.8
104.8
104.8
105.0
106.3
104.8
102.6
103.6
103.1
104.1
104.4
105.4
104.8
103.4
104.2
104.1
104.5
103.4
103.9
103.4

98.1
103.2
101.6
102.3
104.1
101.9

417.9
417.7
413.4
409.0
419.3
413.7
409.8
420.9
415.3
403.8
414.7
393.6
419.5
405.9
420.8
405.5
420.9
419.6
416.7
420.3
422.4

94.2
418.0
413.5
418.0

422.6
422.6
420.4
420.4
420.1
420.0
419.8
419.7
419.0
418.8
418.7
418.7
418.5
418.4
418.1
416.5
416.3
416.2
415.9
415.5
414.0
413.6
413.5
413.5
412.2
411.8
411.7
408.0
400.7



1 Cornelia Wahlander
2 Martin Smedenborn
3 Ludvig Wallin
4 Lennart Pree
5 Lars Thorin
6 Ellenor Holmberg
7 Tobias Timan
8 Ake Snygg
9 Tommy Bodén
10 UIf Norrby
11 Malva Larsson
12 Alice Borger
13 Yngve Rylander
14 Nathalie Hyytidinen
15 Adina Centervik
16 Anneli Welander
17 Satu Lamminiemi
18 Viggo Vilhemsson
19 Benjamin Hellstrém
20 Stefan Hansson
21 Asa Kvarfordt
22 Alexander Bartilsson
23 Per Larsson
24 Pontus Liljeblad
25 Melissa Sédergran
26 Nathalie Westerberg
27 Pontus Gotthardsson
28 Anna Hansson
29 Jorgen Blidberg
30 Rikard Larsson
31 Linda Springfeldt

Gotlands Skyttesportforbund

Resultat LSi O

Arbra (Ga)
Aker-Lanna (S6)
Forsa (Ga)

Stockholms Amator Forening (St)

Motala Skg (Os)

Gefle Friv Skarp Skf (Ga)
Valdmarsvik (Os)
Delsbo/Bjuraker (Ga)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Aker-Lanna (S6)

Sodermalm & Lilieholmens Skf (St)

Motala Skg (Os)
Virsbo Uskf (Vm)

Skolungdomens i Stockholms Skf (St)

Virsbo Uskf (Vm)
Virsbo Uskf (Vm)

Nacka-Saltsjobadens Skf (St)

Valdmarsvik (Os)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Mariefred-Karnbo (S0)

Sodermalm & Liljeholmens Skf (St)

Forsa (Ga)
Mariefred-Karnbo (S6)
Sddra Trogds SG (Up)
Oregrund-Grasé Skf (Up)
Linkdpings Skf (Os)
Stenkumla Skg (Go)
Ludvika Skf (Da)
Eskilstuna Skf (S6)
Ludvika Skf (Da)
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106.7
106.0
104.9
105.9
105.5
105.2
105.6
105.0
105.5
106.5
105.7
103.9
104.9
104.3
104.2
104.1
105.1
103.9
104.0
102.7
102.9
103.6
103.6
104.8
103.4
104.8
103.2
100.7
100.7
102.3
103.4

105.0
105.7
106.1
105.4
105.5
105.4
105.3
105.7
104.6
105.7
104.6
105.8
105.9
104.0
105.0
104.5
103.7
104.2
104.1
104.7
104.3
105.1
103.3
102.0
103.4
104.2
104.1
100.8
104.0
101.9
101.9

106.6
106.1
105.8
105.1
104.7
105.7
104.7
106.0
104.5
104.6
104.7
104.2
105.2
105.2
104.1
103.2
103.6
104.7
103.8
105.0
105.2
103.1
104.8
104.2
103.9
103.1
103.4
104.1
101.5
101.8
100.5

106.3
105.5
105.1
105.0
105.5
104.8
105.0
103.9
105.4
103.2
104.9
105.8
103.4
105.7
105.4
105.0
104.2
103.6
103.9
103.4
103.3
103.5
103.5
104.0
103.9
101.7
103.0
103.6
102.7
102.6
101.9

424.6
423.3
421.9
421.4
421.2
4211
420.6
420.6
420.0
420.0
419.9
419.7
419.4
419.2
418.7
416.8
416.6
416.4
415.8
415.8
415.7
415.3
415.2
415.0
414.6
413.8
413.7
409.2
408.9
408.6
407.7



