

# Skyttiadens Regionsfinal

## Region Öst sittande

### Resultat LSi 11

Abra Runarsson	Östhammar Skf (Up)	104.8	105.4	103.2	104.5	417.9
Alma Lindvall	Linköpings Skf (Ös)	104.1	104.8	104.7	104.1	417.7
Cecilia Hellström	Valdemarsvik (Ös)	101.4	104.6	104.6	102.8	413.4
Edith Skog Vallin	Forsa (Gä)	102.3	100.7	102.1	103.9	409.0
Elias Lennerland	Bromma-Solna Skf (St)	104.6	105.7	103.8	105.2	419.3
Ellie Voest	Klinte Skg (Go)	103.7	103.3	102.7	104.0	413.7
Ellinore Edgren	Rosersberg Skf (St)	102.2	102.5	102.6	102.5	409.8
Erik Hall	Arbrå (Gä)	104.8	103.9	106.5	105.7	420.9
Erik Hjulberg	Valdemarsvik (Ös)	103.6	105.9	103.4	102.4	415.3
Freja Nyberg-Elf	Delsbo/Bjuråker (Gä)	100.3	100.9	102.8	99.8	403.8
Gabiella Hallgren	Fagersta Uskf (Vm)	104.5	103.3	102.9	104.0	414.7
Helge Sveningsson	Örsundsbro (Up)	98.8	93.9	99.5	101.4	393.6
Julia Johansson	Linköpings Skf (Ös)	105.3	105.5	104.7	104.0	419.5
Liam Lund	Arbrå (Gä)	103.9	103.7	105.4	92.9	405.9
Linn Nordgren	Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up)	105.3	105.0	104.5	106.0	420.8
Lucas Wettainen	Södra Trögds SG (Up)	101.7	101.5	100.5	101.8	405.5
Melker Rutsell	Stenkumla Skg (Go)	105.8	104.0	104.8	106.3	420.9
Miranda Svensson	Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up)	105.6	104.1	103.9	106.0	419.6
Nemo Springfieldt	Ludvika Skf (Da)	104.5	104.6	105.0	102.6	416.7
Neo Engbom	Bromma-Solna Skf (St)	103.6	105.2	105.8	105.7	420.3
Nilea Lanz Elfving	Bromma-Solna Skf (St)	106.1	104.8	106.2	105.3	422.4
Sixten Israelsson	Södermalm & Liljeholmens Skf (St)	94.2				94.2
Stina Eklund Karlsson	Vrenaorten (Sö)	103.3	106.2	104.4	104.1	418.0
Villemo Lovén	Delsbo/Bjuråker (Gä)	103.3	102.3	104.3	103.6	413.5
Vilma Åslund	Klinte Skg (Go)	104.5	103.8	104.9	104.8	418.0

### Resultat LSi 13

1 Matteus Karilainen	Forsa (Gä)	105.8	105.6	105.4	105.8	422.6
2 Matilda Koivumäki	Hållnäs Skf (Up)	106.2	105.5	106.2	104.7	422.6
3 Kelly Bergkvist	Arbrå (Gä)	105.5	104.7	105.0	105.2	420.4
4 Aron Lai	Bromma-Solna Skf (St)	105.6	105.2	104.8	104.8	420.4
5 Erik Malila	Bromma-Solna Skf (St)	104.4	104.3	106.6	104.8	420.1
6 Ragnar Träff	Eskilstuna Skf (Sö)	104.8	104.7	105.7	104.8	420.0
7 Leonard Ramstam	Klinte Skg (Go)	106.2	103.2	105.4	105.0	419.8
8 Alina Bazhenova	Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up)	103.2	104.8	105.4	106.3	419.7
9 Alfred Ohlsson	Delsbo/Bjuråker (Gä)	105.5	103.6	105.1	104.8	419.0
10 Billy Andersen	Åker-Länna (Sö)	104.8	106.3	105.1	102.6	418.8
11 Oskar Höglund	Klinte Skg (Go)	105.2	106.1	103.8	103.6	418.7
12 Mathilda Odengrund	Örsundsbro (Up)	104.7	105.1	105.8	103.1	418.7
13 Sam Strand	Valdemarsvik (Ös)	104.7	104.9	104.8	104.1	418.5
14 Alva Blidberg	Ludvika Skf (Da)	105.5	104.8	103.7	104.4	418.4
15 Anabell Olivares	Botkyrka Skf (St)	104.8	103.8	104.1	105.4	418.1
16 Malte Runarsson	Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up)	103.0	104.3	104.4	104.8	416.5
17 Branting Öberg	Skolungdomens i Stockholms Skf (St)	103.7	104.7	104.5	103.4	416.3
18 Love Larsson	Eskilstuna Skf (Sö)	103.5	104.4	104.1	104.2	416.2
19 Denniz Storm	Forsa (Gä)	103.2	103.9	104.7	104.1	415.9
20 Vilhelm Schönbeck	Vrenaorten (Sö)	102.9	104.3	103.8	104.5	415.5
21 Ludvig Hellström	Visborgs Skf (Go)	103.6	103.2	103.8	103.4	414.0
22 Harry Andersen	Åker-Länna (Sö)	104.0	101.1	104.6	103.9	413.6
23 Lars Snygg	Delsbo/Bjuråker (Gä)	103.1	103.4	103.6	103.4	413.5
24 Gabriel Norbäck	Gimo Skf (Up)	105.3	104.3	105.8	98.1	413.5
25 Tilly Sahlsten	Klinte Skg (Go)	102.4	103.6	103.0	103.2	412.2
26 Tim Borger	Södermalm & Liljeholmens Skf (St)	104.2	103.4	102.6	101.6	411.8
27 Alex Persson	Motala Skg (Ös)	104.3	103.0	102.1	102.3	411.7
28 Jonna Berlin Pettersson	Motala Skg (Ös)	100.6	99.7	103.6	104.1	408.0
29 Lukas Hellström	Valdemarsvik (Ös)	98.8	97.8	102.2	101.9	400.7

# Resultat LSi Ö

1	Cornelia Wähländer	Arbrå (Gä)	106.7	105.0	106.6	106.3	424.6
2	Martin Smedenborn	Åker-Länna (Sö)	106.0	105.7	106.1	105.5	423.3
3	Ludvig Wallin	Forsa (Gä)	104.9	106.1	105.8	105.1	421.9
4	Lennart Pree	Stockholms Amatör Förening (St)	105.9	105.4	105.1	105.0	421.4
5	Lars Thorin	Motala Skg (Ös)	105.5	105.5	104.7	105.5	421.2
6	Ellenor Holmberg	Gefle Friv Skarp Skf (Gä)	105.2	105.4	105.7	104.8	421.1
7	Tobias Timan	Valdmarsvik (Ös)	105.6	105.3	104.7	105.0	420.6
8	Åke Snygg	Delsbo/Bjuråker (Gä)	105.0	105.7	106.0	103.9	420.6
9	Tommy Bodén	Stenkumla Skg (Go)	105.5	104.6	104.5	105.4	420.0
10	Ulf Norrby	Stenkumla Skg (Go)	106.5	105.7	104.6	103.2	420.0
11	Malva Larsson	Åker-Länna (Sö)	105.7	104.6	104.7	104.9	419.9
12	Alice Borger	Södermalm & Liljeholmens Skf (St)	103.9	105.8	104.2	105.8	419.7
13	Yngve Rylander	Motala Skg (Ös)	104.9	105.9	105.2	103.4	419.4
14	Nathalie Hyytiäinen	Virso Uskf (Vm)	104.3	104.0	105.2	105.7	419.2
15	Adina Centervik	Skolungdomens i Stockholms Skf (St)	104.2	105.0	104.1	105.4	418.7
16	Anneli Welander	Virso Uskf (Vm)	104.1	104.5	103.2	105.0	416.8
17	Satu Lamminiemi	Virso Uskf (Vm)	105.1	103.7	103.6	104.2	416.6
18	Viggo Vilhemsson	Nacka-Saltsjöbadens Skf (St)	103.9	104.2	104.7	103.6	416.4
19	Benjamin Hellström	Valdmarsvik (Ös)	104.0	104.1	103.8	103.9	415.8
20	Stefan Hansson	Stenkumla Skg (Go)	102.7	104.7	105.0	103.4	415.8
21	Åsa Kvarfordt	Mariefred-Kärnbo (Sö)	102.9	104.3	105.2	103.3	415.7
22	Alexander Bartilsson	Södermalm & Liljeholmens Skf (St)	103.6	105.1	103.1	103.5	415.3
23	Per Larsson	Forsa (Gä)	103.6	103.3	104.8	103.5	415.2
24	Pontus Liljebblad	Mariefred-Kärnbo (Sö)	104.8	102.0	104.2	104.0	415.0
25	Melissa Södergran	Södra Trögds SG (Up)	103.4	103.4	103.9	103.9	414.6
26	Nathalie Westerberg	Öregrund-Gräsö Skf (Up)	104.8	104.2	103.1	101.7	413.8
27	Pontus Gotthardsson	Linköpings Skf (Ös)	103.2	104.1	103.4	103.0	413.7
28	Anna Hansson	Stenkumla Skg (Go)	100.7	100.8	104.1	103.6	409.2
29	Jörgen Blidberg	Ludvika Skf (Da)	100.7	104.0	101.5	102.7	408.9
30	Rikard Larsson	Eskilstuna Skf (Sö)	102.3	101.9	101.8	102.6	408.6
31	Linda Springfeldt	Ludvika Skf (Da)	103.4	101.9	100.5	101.9	407.7